HORSES NAME

AWESOME ARLO
FIESTA BY DESIGN
BUNCHA DINERO
SWINGERS KANDY
BUDS SPECIAL EFFORT
GOLDIES LAST DESIGN
SG JOHN BOY
KITARITA

YEAR
BORN

2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2019
2020

SIRE

BLAZIN JETOLENA
SLICK BY DESIGN
FRENCHMANS HAYDAY
THE KANDYMAN
HEAVENLY FIREWATER
SLICK BY DESIGN

FEEL THE STING

GUYS CANYON MOON

JORDON BRIGGS
ASHLEY SHAFFER
HAYLE GIBSON
DUSTIN ANGELLE
KYLIE WEAST
KYLIE WEAST
RYANN PEDONE
IVY HURST

1STGO 2ND GO AVERAGE BREEDER

15.399
15.408
15.456
15.443
15.419
15.605
16.065
15.708

15.363
15.400
15.613
15.769
15.828
15.706
15.489
15.910

PAYOUT

30.762 1. $15,000
30.808 2. $10,500
31.069 3. $7,500
31.212 4. $5,500
31.247 5. $4,000
31.311 6. $3,000
31.554 7. $2,500
31.618 8. $2,000

BREEDER

JIMMIE LOU WOODWARD

HIGH POINT PERF HORSES
HAYLEE GIBSON

J GARCIA LAND HOLDING
YOUREE-WARD BARREL

CATHY GEARY

STEEL GANG QUARTER HORSES
MIKE SOKOL



