HORSES NAME	YEAR	SIRE		1ST GO	2ND GO	AVERAGE	BREEDER	BREEDER
	BORN						PAYOUT	
AWESOME ARLO	2019	BLAZIN JETOLENA	JORDON BRIGGS	15.399	15.363	30.762	1.\$15,000	JIMMIE LOU WOODWARD
FIESTA BY DESIGN	2019	SLICK BY DESIGN	ASHLEY SHAFFER	15.408	15.400	30.808	2.\$10,500	HIGH POINT PERF HORSES
BUNCHA DINERO	2019	FRENCHMANS HAYDAY	HAYLE GIBSON	15.456	15.613	31.069	3. \$7,500	HAYLEE GIBSON
SWINGERS KANDY	2020	THE KANDYMAN	DUSTIN ANGELLE	15.443	15.769	31.212	4. \$5,500	J GARCIA LAND HOLDING
BUDS SPECIAL EFFORT	2020	HEAVENLY FIREWATER	KYLIE WEAST	15.419	15.828	31.247	5.\$4,000	YOUREE-WARD BARREL
GOLDIES LAST DESIGN	2020	SLICK BY DESIGN	KYLIE WEAST	15.605	15.706	31.311	6. \$3,000	CATHY GEARY
SG JOHN BOY	2019	FEEL THE STING	RYANN PEDONE	16.065	15.489	31.554	7. \$2,500	STEEL GANG QUARTER HORSES
KITA RITA	2020	GUYS CANYON MOON	IVY HURST	15.708	15.910	31.618	8. \$2,000	MIKE SOKOL